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This antenna and its various versions are 3D-printed in plastic before undergoing a copper 

metallization process with a tin finish. They are also coated with a silicone layer. 

All the following graphs are based on electromagnetic simulations 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

𝐅𝐫𝐞𝐪𝐮𝐞𝐧𝐜𝐲 𝐑𝐚𝐧𝐠𝐞 𝟓, 𝟖𝟓 − 𝟖, 𝟐 [𝐆𝐇𝐳] 
𝐕𝐒𝐖𝐑 (𝐦𝐚𝐱. ) ≤ 1.28 − 

𝐒𝟏𝟏 (𝐦𝐚𝐱. ) ≤ −18 [dB] 

𝐈𝐦𝐩𝐞𝐝𝐚𝐧𝐜𝐞 50 [Ω] 

𝐂𝐨𝐧𝐧𝐞𝐜𝐭𝐨𝐫 WR137 − 

𝐏𝐨𝐰𝐞𝐫 (𝐂𝐖) 10 [W] 

𝐏𝐨𝐰𝐞𝐫 (𝐈𝐦𝐩𝐮𝐥𝐬𝐞) 20 [W] 

𝐆𝐚𝐢𝐧 𝐭𝐲𝐩. 13 [dBi] 

𝐏𝐨𝐥𝐚𝐫𝐢𝐳𝐚𝐭𝐢𝐨𝐧 Linear − 

   

   

   

𝐖 𝐱 𝐋 𝐱 𝐇 93 ∗ 123 ∗ 93 [mm3] 

𝐖𝐞𝐢𝐠𝐡𝐭 327 [g] 

 Electrical specifications 

 Physical specifications 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Technical Drawing 
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 Reflexion coefficient 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Gain 
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 Antenna Factor 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Cross. Pol. Rejection 
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 Radiation patterns 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  5,85 GHz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6,7 GHz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  7,4 GHz 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8,2 GHz 
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